ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Finalizados

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 149 Henar LAZARO CANDELA
2 177 Ana Cristina CONSTANTIN
3 8 Pilar SAIZ PENA
4 179 Blanca CARRALERO ROCA
5 135 Maria GONZALEZ GARCIA
6
7
8

123 Noelia SEPULVEDA CASTILLO
72 Elena MARTICORENA GRANIZO
34 Amanda MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

9 145 Sandra PEREZ DEL AMO
10 35 Lola BANDRES CARBALLO
11 235 Marisa DIEZ SANCHEZ
12 121 Berta GONZALEZ ARROYO

13 125 Patricia RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
14 245 Herlynda BESTEIRO MARTINEZ

15 246 Bela FERMISSON CEINOS
16 66 Carolina DIEZ QUIJANO
17 65 Myriam REBOLLO DIAZ

18 152 Susana MONTORO MORENO

19 89 Vanesa GARCIA ROMERO
20 82 Denise SCHOPEN
21 107 Celia LOPEZ GOMEZ

22 106 Sonia GARCIA HERNANDEZ

23 211 Elena POPESCU
24 100 Lorea REMEDIOS MORAL

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Finalizados
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 130 Oscar SANCHEZ MARTIN
33 Israel FERNANDEZ RIVERO

173 Joaquin ESTEBARANZ BAUTISTA

2

3

4 212 Rony GOMEZ PAYO
5 159 Dario AJO MARTIN
6
7
8

184 Francisco Javier AGUA ALBUERA
169 Alberto FERNANDEZ ARANGO

118 Daniel REDONDO ARROYO
9 154 Ricardo AUNON VALERO
10 77 Jorge PALACIOS MORENA
11 28 Pablo LIMA CEREZO

12 141 Jose Antonio SANUDO TEJA
13 126 Israel MARTINEZ CARPINTERO
14 153 Fernando HERNANDEZ MONFORT

15 109 Pedro ALZAGA PENA

16 127 Fernando MATA FORTUNA
17 252 Stefano ZANCAN

18 241 Mariano ONTANON

19 249 Carlos Alberto MIGUELEZ MONROY
20 49 Javier APARICIO SACRISTAN
21 193 Hamza BELHADJ BENZIANE

22 231 Eugenio GALLEGO GARCIA
23 175 Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA
24 9 Federico SIERRA GARCIA

25 32 Ansel GARCIA GARCIMARTIN

26 205 Sergio PEREZ ESTEBAN
27 147 Jose RUIZ CASTRO
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Trail Largo 26K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

p2sCat TIEMPO CLUB

1VAF
2VAF

3VAF
4VAF

1VBF
2VBF

5VAF
6 VAF

7VAF
8 VAF
9VAF

10 VAF
11 VAF
3VBF
12VAF

2:46:45 CERRO DEL BU

2:49:11 CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V

2:54:01 INDEPENDIENTE

2:57:09 INDEPENDIENTE

3:00:56 ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
3:12:17 CORRETRAIL CUENCA
3:16:02 TRIBU TRAIL

3:18:29 ESTILO ALPINO

3:24:10 INDEPENDIENTE

3:31:54 INDEPENDIENTE

3:43:01 MT3 MADRID TRAIL

3:45:24 DLC TRAIL TEAM

3:46:13 TROTAVILA

3:52:35 TRIAVILA

3:59:21 TTRAIL-TCENTER

4:01:13 RUN&FUN

4:01:19 MAMIFIT

4:08:28 BIKILAMANJARO

4:11:58 ATLETICO SANLUQUENO
4:17:22 INDIVIDUAL

4:19:55 ATLETISMO MAJADAHONDA
4:20:00 ATLETISMO MAJADAHONDA
4:24:56 INDIVIDUAL

4:25:01 INDIVIDUAL

p2sCat TIEMPO CLUB

1VAM

2VAM

3VAM
1VBM

4VAM
5VAM

6 VAM

7VAM

8 VAM
2VBM
9VAM
10 VAM
11 VAM

2:12:36 CORRELINDES DE CEBREROS
2:12:38 SUNNE 3HCYCLES

2:17:44 TODOVERTICAL V+

2:21:00 DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
2:21:28 DLC TRAIL TEAM

2:25:01 TODOVERTICAL V+

2:28:40 BRAVE BULLS

2:29:08 TODOVERTICAL V+

2:29:33 CORRETRAIL CUENCA
2:29:56 INDIVIDUAL

2:32:05 CLUB TRIATLON MORALZARZAL

2:32:14 TODOVERTICAL V+

2:32:18 CORRETRAIL CUENCA
2:34:19 DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
2:34:40 C.M.ALTOLLANO

2:37:23 ATLETAS VETERANOS SALAMANCA

2:37:52 INDIVIDUAL
2:37:56 INDEPENDIENTE
2:39:12 MT3 MADRID TRAIL
2:39:21 G.M. LA ACEBEDA
2:39:48 YAKU

2:39:52 TRAILXTREM TEAM

2:39:56 TIERRA TRAGAME - BANDOLEROS DE

2:39:58 CERRO TRAIL
2:40:34 RUNNERS&BEERS
2:41:17 INDIVIDUAL
2:42:10 DESAM.ES
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LOCALIDAD
Toledo

Madrid

Madrid
Valdemorillo
Daganzo De Arriba
Cuenca
Majadahonda
Cuenca
Villalbilla
Madrid

Coslada

San lldefonso
Avila

Meco

Los Montesinos
Madrid

Madrid

Toledo
Sanlucar De Barrameda
Madrid
Majadahonda
Majadahonda
Navalcarnero
Colmenar Viejo

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

Cuenca

El Boalo

Alalpardo

Segovia

San Sebastian De Los R
Valdemorillo

Madrid

Cuenca

Guadalajara

Becerril De La Sierra
S.s.reyes ( Madrid)
Cuenca

San Sebastian De Los R
San Sebastian De Los R
Salamanca

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Madrid

Segovia

Madrid

Madrid

Las Rozas

Alalpardo

Torrelaguna
Valdemorillo
Guadarrama

inscripciones online YouEvent.es



ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
28 88 Ivan ALCAUZA CASANTE 28
29 50 Fernando CALDERON DE LA BARCA 29
30 182 Daniel OSMA MILLAN 30
31 157 Xavier BOLOGNA 31
32 247 Omar MACHI CABALLE 32
33 67 Juan Antonio CRISTOBAL GONZALE 33
34 92 Diego DIEZ DE LA FUENTE 34
35 40 Javier LACRUZ HERRERA 35
36 2 Ruben VILLAVERDE PENA 36
37 186 Ivan URROZ GUTIERREZ 37
38 119 Jesus CABREJAS ARTOLA 38
39 74 Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO 39
40 178 Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA 40
41 137 Daniel DEL MORAL OLIVA 41
42 144 David GARCIA MARTINEZ 42
43 129 Emilio BLAZQUEZ 43
44 192 Fernando FELIPE CUADRILLERO 44
45 51 Jesus MARTIN SAEZ 45
46 31 Unai CALAHORRA ROMILLO 46
47 6 Fernando GALLEGO GALLEGO 47
48 253 Alberto PASTOR ESTEBAN 48
49 142 Pedro PINEDO SIERRA 49
50 183 Sergio PENA SANIN 50
51 68 Angel CALLE CRUZ 51
52 104 Jose Antonio GARCIA SAIZ 52
53 180 Eduardo FERNANDEZ MARTIN 53
54 209 Gabriel HERNANDEZ COPADO 54
55 128 Roberto FERNANDEZ MAGAN 55
56 232 Javier DEL RIO ARAUZO 56
57 99 Ricardo RUIZ CAMINO 57
No pasa control de salida, pendiente revision
58 17 Sergio CHACON ALONSO 58
59 172 Lluis CORDON BARRIS 59
60 59 Javier CATALAN HERRERO 60
61 37 Fernando DUQUE DE ESTRADA 61
62 203 Ivan CONDADO CONDE 62
63 114 Jorge CAMPOS SERRANO 63
64 97 Edu VALDES JIMENEZ 64
65 79 Santiago GARCIA MUNOZ CORDOBA 65
66 76 Juan Pedro FEREZ TEJEDA 66
67 204 Hector RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 67
68 194 Sergio LAYOS LOPEZ 68
69 71 ldigo ALVAREZ CALLEJA 69
70 96 Paulo NAUMANN 70
71 4 Antonio SANCHEZ-CASCADO NOGA 71
72 113 Fran MUNOZ CASTILLO 72
73 58 Ricardo TEJEDOR MUNUERA 73
74 69 Andres MUELA RANGIL 74
75 70 Eduardo RAMIREZ HERRAIZ 75
76 73 Javier LOZANO SANCHEZ 76
77 201 Daniel RICHART SANCHEZ-SECO 77
78 85 Oscar Jose VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 78
79 156 David FERNANDEZ JODAR 79
80 189 Alberto MENENDEZ SUAREZ 80
81 29 Cesar GARCIA PENACOBA 81
82 174 Eduardo GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ 82
83 95 Alvaro LUENGO ENCINAS 83
84 244 Fernando SANTOS MARTIN 84
85 117 Juan Carlos LORENZO TORREIRA 85

Iberika Trail - Torrelaguna 2023
29 Enero 2023

Trail Largo 26K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

12VAM
13VAM

14VAM

15VAM
16 VAM
17 VAM
3VBM
18 VAM
4VBM
5VBM
19VAM

20 VAM
21 VAM
22VAM

6 VBM

23VAM
24VAM
25VAM
7VBM
8 VBM

26 VAM

27 VAM
28 VAM
29 VAM

9VBM
30 VAM
31 VAM
32VAM

1JNM
33 VAM
34 VAM

35VAM
10VBM

36 VAM

11 VBM

37 VAM

38 VAM

39 VAM
12VBM

2:42:29 LAS CABRAS AZULES San Sebastian De Los R
2:42:59 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO Pedrezuela

2:43:03 BRAVE BULLS Madrid

2:43:51 INDIVIDUAL Las Rozas De Madrid
2:44:31 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

2:44:54 CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN Velilla De San Antonio
2:45:36 INDIVIDUAL Penafiel

2:45:39 CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL Guadalajara

2:46:02 CLINICAS CRES TEAM Tres Cantos

2:46:23 HAYRI & NAWEN TEAM Fuenlabrada

2:47:37 G.M. LA ACEBEDA San lldefonso
2:49:36 PLAN2FIT Madrid

2:50:02 TODOVERTICAL V+ Las Rozas

2:50:07 ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM Paracuellos Del Jarama
2:50:16 CULOFINOS TEAM Torrejon De Ardoz
2:52:10 TRAILWALKERS Madrid

2:53:26 C.A. GUADARRAMA Guadarrama

2:53:53 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
2:55:04 TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM Torrelaguna

2:55:43 INDIVIDUAL Rivas Vaciamadrid
2:55:52 GARLIC B2B Madrid

2:56:03 CORRETRAIL CUENCA Cuenca

2:56:18 BRAVE BULLS Madrid

2:56:22 GEA Madrid

2:57:01 CORRETRAIL CUENCA Cuenca

2:57:13 INDEPENDIENTE El Escorial

2:58:18 ASOCIACION ATLETICA MORATALAZ Espafia

2:59:03 CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS Las Rozas

2:59:25 BRAVE BULLS Rivas Vaciamadrid
2:59:50 INDEPENDIENTE Valdemoro

3:01:01 INDIVIDUAL El Casar

3:01:10 TODOVERTICAL V+ Las Rozas

3:01:25 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

3:01:44 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

3:03:10 ALKAYATA RIDERS Fuenlabrada

3:03:47 TODOVERTICAL V+ Parla

3:05:43 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

3:05:56 INDEPENDIENTE Collado Mediano
3:06:16 TODOVERTICAL V+ La Cabrera

3:06:31 ALKAYATA RIDERS Madrid

3:07:32 CORRE CORRE QUE TE PILLO Alcala De Henares
3:07:35 INDIVIDUAL Torrelaguna

3:08:19 MT3 MADRID TRAIL Madrid

3:10:35 INDIVIDUAL lllescas

3:11:06 MT3 MADRID TRAIL Torrejon De Ardoz
3:11:16 MT3 MADRID TRAIL San Agustin Del Guadali
3:11:38 INDIVIDUAL Getafe

3:11:42 NEOSTRAIL Arcas

3:11:50 INDIVIDUAL Oviedo

3:11:52 INDEPENDIENTE Daganzo De Arriba
3:12:12 INDEPENDIENTE Alcala De Henares
3:12:29 WALK AND RUN ILLESCAS lllescas

3:12:59 TRIBU TRAIL Madrid

3:13:26 INDEPENDIENTE Rozas De Madrid (las)
3:14:05 INDEPENDIENTE Madrid

3:15:16 TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM Torrelaguna

3:15:20 INDEPENDIENTE Hoyo De Manzanares
3:16:15 MRM.MONTANA.RUNNING Sevilla La Nueva
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

213
250
158
163
115
234
24
215
202
199
36
162
23
191
164
140
198
219
98
254
62
136
195
90
134
102
101
171
87
18
41
122
52
55
56
53
54
166
13
84
7
237
243
233
155
1
15
218
216
12
230
229
138
143

176
19
188
25

Manuel SANCHEZ PARDO

Iiigo ESTEBAN MARINA

Jose Maria MARTINEZ AGUADO
David MORENO VALERO

David LOPEZ RIESTRA

Miguel Angel SANTOS MUNOZ
Alberto VELADO JERONIMO
Miguel Angel SERRANO PEREZ
Jose Tomas GINES ALGABA
Javier BLASCO BERNALDEZ
Santiago DE LA O MORA

Diego RUIZ HERNANDEZ
Horacio BLANCO MORENO
Carlo ALVAREZ

Jorge SANCHO MARTIN

Jose YELAMOS PEREIRO
Carlos BLASCO MARHUENDA
Borja SANTOS PORRAS

Alberto GARCIA FERNANDEZ
Fernando PEREZ MARTIN
Sendoa ZURRO HERNANDEZ
Javier PLAZA BOCUNANO
Miguel DE DIEGO VOS

Carlos ABRIL NAVARRO

Angel SANCHEZ DIAZ

Miguel Angel ROMERO ATIENZA
Daniel PAVON FUENTES

Jose Joaquin DIAZ DE AGUILAR PUI
Javier FABERO GARRIDO
Carlos CANO OLIVERA

Israel PEREZ MAYORAL

Javier MOLERO GONZALEZ
Jorge IGLESIAS CONTRERAS
Juan Manuel LARA GARCIA
Jose Luis SANZ ALONSO

Miguel Angel PORRAS MORENO
Jose Antonio ROMERO MARTIN
Jose CHAPARRO SANTOS
Jose Ramon GARCIA VAZQUEZ
Paco LAGUNA MARTINEZ
Marek SNIEC

Miguel Juan SERRALLER VALDEMO
Yigal GOMEZ SEISDEDOS
David LOPEZ GARCIA

Francisco Jose VICENTE GARCIA
Carlos DELGADO PASCUAL
Sergio MARTIN ROMERO

Emilio LOPEZ VALLEJO

Jesus MOREIRA ALBO

Niko MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ
Luis Miguel RAMIREZ PILO
David RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Eduardo PENA ALMODOVAR
Sergio DE LA IGLESIA

Jose Manuel ALJARO TIRADO
Angel SALGADO COBO

Jorge GONZALEZ GARRIDO
Jose Carlos MARTINEZ COBOS
Hugo BLAZQUEZ RICO
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

13VBM

40 VAM
41 VAM
42VAM
43VAM
44VAM
14VBM

45VAM
46 VAM

47VAM

48 VAM
49 VAM
50 VAM
51 VAM

52 VAM

53 VAM

54 VAM

55 VAM

56 VAM

15VBM
16 VBM
17VBM
57VAM
18 VBM
19VBM
20VBM

58 VAM
59 VAM
60 VAM
61 VAM
21 VBM
22 VBM
62 VAM
63 VAM
64 VAM
23VBM

65 VAM
66 VAM
24 VBM

25VBM
67 VAM
68 VAM
69 VAM

3:16:53
3:18:15
3:18:21
3:18:47
3:19:03
3:19:11
3:19:15
3:19:37
3:20:02
3:20:29
3:20:33
3:20:42
3:20:56
3:21:28
3:21:58
3:22:06
3:22:15
3:23:38
3:23:44
3:23:51
3:24:05
3:24:18
3:25:17
3:26:29

3:28:10 ASOCIACION ATLETICA TIRADA LAR

3:29:19
3:29:22
3:29:26
3:29:53
3:29:59
3:30:27
3:30:40
3:30:46
3:30:49
3:30:52
3:30:54
3:31:00
3:31:08
3:31:11
3:33:31
3:33:45
3:34:12
3:34:15
3:34:35
3:35:26
3:36:23
3:37:17
3:37:30
3:37:52
3:38:15
3:39:06
3:39:12
3:39:15
3:40:04
3:40:22
3:40:30
3:40:51
3:41:02
3:41:24

G.M. LA ACEBEDA
INDIVIDUAL

CUNAD@S DE BARJACOBA
DLC TRAIL TEAM

DE MADRID AL TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB AT MEJORADA DEL CAMPO
MRM MONTANA RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
ALCARRIATREKKING
INDIVIDUAL

ALBUCA C.A

INDIVIDUAL

LA CABRERA

INDIVIDUAL

ATLETICO PUCELA

THE BEAR OUTDOOR
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
NEOSTRAIL
TRAILWALKERS

FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM
MAS TRAINER

TRIBU TRAIL
TRIBU TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

LAS CABRAS AZULES

PEAK TRAIL ACADEMY
ALKAYATA RIDERS

DLC TRAIL TEAM
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RSEA PENALARA

DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB IRU MOUNTAIN
ATLETISMO SESENA

C.C. CARAQUIZ-UCEDA

C.C. CARAQUIZ-UCEDA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V+

TIERRA DE FUEGO

C.A. EL CASAR
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL
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Parque Robledo
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Valdemoro

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Madrid

Ciudad Real

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

La Cabrera
Galapagar

Madrid

Arganda Del Rey
Torrelaguna

Cuenca

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Villamanta

Madrid

San Fernando
Madrid

Madrid

San Fernando De Henar
Madrid

Las Navas Del Marques
Torrelaguna
Torremocha Del Jarama
Torrelaguna
Torrelaguna
Torrelaguna

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Getafe

Alpedrete

Madtid

Aranjuez

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los R
Sesefa

Uceda

Uceda

Madrid

Madrid

28007

Madrid

El Casar
Fuenlabrada
Talamanca De Jarama
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Trail Largo 26K - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
145 132 Isidro CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ-PEI 145
146 208 Luis Enrique QUINTANO ALONSO 146
147 148 Javier GIL MARTINEZ-DARVE 147
148 236 Roberto BAYON LAREDO 148
149 103 Ricardo ARISTONDO 149
150 190 David DE CASTRO RODRIGUEZ 150
151 196 Federico CRUZ CARBALLO 151
152 217 Jose JODAR VIDAL 152
153 181 Alejandro MENOR FERNANDEZ 153
154 86 Abel PASTOR MIRANDA 154
155 44 Juan Carlos MARTOS GARCIA 155
156 14 Jaime CAPARROS 156
157 45 David GARCIA FERNANDEZ 157
158 124 Juan Carlos RODERO PLAZA 158
159 16 Alberto VAQUERO RODRIGUEZ 159
160 111 David ALVAREZ MAROTO 160
161 112 Fermin PLATA FRANCO 161
162 47 Carlos Javier ABAD VIVES 162
163 207 Margal MANZANO MOLINA 163
164 210 David DE GEA LOPEZ 164
165 80 Alvaro VERDEJO PEREZ-FLECHA 165
166 251 Jose Carlos BARROSO MARTINEZ 166
167 146 Hector DIAZ GARCIA 167
168 168 Ignacio RASERO COBO DE GUZMAN 168
169 108 Raul GILA RETANA 169
170 206 Javier GARCIA GARCIA 170
171 61 Oscar CERECINOS DE VEGA 171
172 248 Alvaro FERNANDEZ GARCIA 172
173 57 Oscar MORAL GIL 173
174 83 Javier SILVA CORREA 174
175 139 Pedro Jose GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 175
176 22 Jose Ramon TOLEDO LOPEZ 176
177 187 Victor DE LUCAS GALINDO 177
178 39 Jose Luis RUIZ ARGUMANEZ 178
179 43 Ismael CLAVERIAS ROMERO 179
180 42 Mario MORENO DIAZ MAYORDOMO 180
181 46 Juan DOMINGO GAVILAN 181
182 200 Fernando SAYAGO RUIZ 182
183 30 Ruben LOPEZ TORRES 183
184 151 Alberto A TEIJEIRO PEREZAGUA 184
185 10 Jose Manuel GONZALEZ OTERO 185
186 38 Javier CANDELA GALVEZ 186
187 238 Julio LOPEZ SANCHEZ 187
188 105 Luis Alberto MAYOR MORENO 188
189 93 Diego GONZALEZ VILLAR 189
190 78 Adan PARTINGTON 190
191 197 Arturo RAINER PAN 191
192 165 Luis APARICIO IRANZO 192
193 133 Victor CASES BATLLES 193
194 150 Carlos RICO RICO 194

26 VBM
27VBM
70 VAM
71 VAM
72VAM
73VAM

74VAM
28 VBM

75VAM
29VBM
76 VAM
30VBM
77VAM

78 VAM
79 VAM

80 VAM
81 VAM
82 VAM
83 VAM
31VBM
84 VAM
85VAM
32VBM

86 VAM
33 VBM

87 VAM
88 VAM
89 VAM
90 VAM

91 VAM

34 VBM

35VBM

92 VAM

36 VBM
37VBM

93 VAM
38 VBM

3:41:50
3:42:08
3:42:12
3:42:54
3:42:56
3:43:03
3:44:30
3:44:45
3:44:48
3:44:54
3:45:30
3:45:58
3:46:09
3:46:17
3:47:20
3:49:08
3:49:55
3:50:30
3:51:22
3:51:48
3:52:16
3:52:24
3:52:34
3:53:44
3:54:14
3:57:43
3:57:56
3:58:20
3:58:52
3:59:16
3:59:31
3:59:41
4:01:24
4:03:14
4:06:01
4:06:06
4:06:31
4:06:48
4:07:12
4:08:26
4:08:41
4:14:43
4:16:08
4:16:32
4:16:36
4:19:42
4:19:52
4:24:21
4:30:00
4:30:00
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ALCARRIATREKKING

ROCKY

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIBU TRAIL

ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
MT3 MADRID TRAIL

RUNNING CLAN

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VILLALOBOS RUNNING TEAM AD MAR
INDIVIDUAL

TROTAVILA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE
INDIVIDUAL

BALDIOS RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

TTRAIL-TCENTER

TODOVERTICAL V+

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V
MT3 MADRID TRAIL

CDE TRIBOOST

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V
INDEPENDIENTE

MANANA MANDANGA
BIKILAMANJARO

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRAIL PELEGORO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

RSEA PENALARA

INDIVIDUAL

SCA TRAIL TEAM

SCA TRAIL TEAM

Guadalajara

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadali
Coslada

Madrid

Manzanares El Real
Alcobendas

Pinilla De Buitrago
Madrid

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Avila

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Collado Mediano
Coslada

Ventas De Retamosa
Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Camarma De Esteruelas
Torrejon De Ardoz

Madrid

Aranda De Duero
Alcorcon
Alcorcon

Collado Villalba
Colmenar Viejo
Parla

Villar Del Olmo

Fuente El Olmo De Fue
Yeles

Esquivias

Yepes

Colmenar Viejo

Beas

Las Rozas

Toledo

Arganda Del Rey
Bargas

Madrid

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Las Rozas De Madrid
Majadahonda
Majadahonda

Madrid

Madrid
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